[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

1072 107

1

10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

[—— DQM_TT_MKFIT-DQM_origmar -
—/d ataz/leglanr‘lgstandaIBne-May24/CMSSW713727X72023-06-05-1100/src/DQMiTTvm kFit-DQM_mod_up
it-

DQM_update-mod127

~and —— DQM_TT_ m
Efficiend = oM TT mKFit-DOM 127-updatemad127

Hatedmod-127

~N 1.2

efficiency vs ver

i S S S
e et o s
T S S T R

s o S e

Ratio

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~n 0.2

10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

>
B.0.18F
E L
50.16
20.14F
2 F
20.12F
0.1F
0.08F

0.06F

e

effic

004 -wife ot
E P iy T :
002+ ek e
B | o e I
R IRNE (T .
vt T
R 08 1 B Rl AR R A A OO
20-15 =10 5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


